Mdsale:

Where to Buy Stromectol online with fast shipping and best price!

No Prescription Needed.

Mdsale:

Buy Stromectol online with fast shipping and best price!

No Prescription Needed.

Search:

Compare Stromectol prices among top online pharmacies!

Find the best stromectol prices from online pharmacies.

Compare Prices for Stromectol!

To find the lowest Stromectol prices, click below on the strength of interest.

Strength Price (Per Unit) Click Below For Prices

3 mg

$1.00  -  $3.97

6 mg

$1.20  -  $5.30

8 mg

$2.10  -  $2.40

12 mg

$2.44  -  $5.63

Online Stromectol prices listed are typically lower than those found on other popular price comparison websites. You will find international and Canadian online pharmacy prices, in addition to U.S. pharmacy prices available with a prescription discount card, for brand and generic medications.

What is Stromectol (ivermectin)?

Ivermectin is an anti-parasite medication. It causes the death of certain parasitic organisms in the body.

Ivermectin is used to treat infections caused by certain parasites.

Ivermectin may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.
What is the most important information I should know about Stromectol (ivermectin)?

Before taking ivermectin, tell your doctor about any other medical conditions that you have, especially liver disease. If you have liver problems, you may not be able to use ivermectin, or you may need a dosage adjustment or special tests during treatment.

Treatment with ivermectin usually involves taking a single dose, which should be taken on an empty stomach with a full glass of water.

To be sure this medication is helping your condition, a sample of your stool (bowel movement) will need to be checked on a regular basis. It is important that you not miss any scheduled visits to your doctor.

Avoid drinking alcohol, which can increase some of the side effects of ivermectin.

You may need to be retreated with ivermectin several months to a year after your single dose.

Call your doctor at once if you have any problems with your eyes or your vision.
What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking Stromectol (ivermectin)?

Before taking ivermectin, tell your doctor about any other medical conditions that you have, especially liver disease. If you have liver problems, you may not be able to use ivermectin, or you may need a dosage adjustment or special tests during treatment.

FDA pregnancy category C. This medication may be harmful to an unborn baby. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant during treatment.

Ivermectin can pass into breast milk and may harm a nursing baby. Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.
How should I take Stromectol (ivermectin)?

Treatment with ivermectin usually involves taking a single dose, which should be taken on an empty stomach with a full glass of water.

To be sure this medication is helping your condition, a sample of your stool (bowel movement) will need to be checked on a regular basis. It is important that you not miss any scheduled visits to your doctor.

You may need to be retreated with ivermectin several months to a year after your single dose.

If you store ivermectin at home, keep it at room temperature away from moisture and heat.

See also: Stromectol dosage (in more detail)
What happens if I miss a dose?

Since ivermectin is usually given as a single dose, you will probably not be on a dosing schedule. If you are taking a repeat dose of ivermectin and you miss the dose, call your doctor for instructions.
What happens if I overdose?

Seek emergency medical attention if you think you have taken too much of this medicine.

An overdose of ivermectin may cause skin rash, swelling, headache, dizziness, weakness, nausea, vomiting, diarrhea, stomach pain, seizure (convulsions), shortness of breath, and numbness or tingling.
What should I avoid while taking Stromectol (ivermectin)?

Avoid drinking alcohol, which can increase some of the side effects of ivermectin.
Stromectol (ivermectin) side effects

Get emergency medical help if you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficulty breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat.

Call your doctor at once if you have any of these serious side effects:

vision changes or problems with your vision;

urinary or bowel problems;

weakness, confusion, lack of coordination;

eye redness, swelling, or pain; or

seizure (convulsions).

Other less serious side effects may be more likely to occur, such as:

nausea, diarrhea;

dizziness;

swelling of your hands, ankles, or feet;

swelling or tenderness of your lymph nodes;

itching or skin rash; or

feeling that something is in your eye(s).

Side effects other than those listed here may also occur. Talk to your doctor about any side effect that seems unusual or that is especially bothersome. You may report side effects to FDA at 1-800-FDA-1088.

See also: Stromectol side effects (in more detail)
What other drugs will affect Stromectol (ivermectin)?

There may be other drugs that can affect ivermectin. Tell your doctor about all the prescription and over-the-counter medications you use. This includes vitamins, minerals, herbal products, and drugs prescribed by other doctors. Do not start using a new medication without telling your doctor.